MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA - 2023 TRACKER LIST

AUTHOR

AB 470

AB 765

AB 796

AB 1070

AB 1369

AB 1395

AB 1396

August 21, 2023

STATUS

POSITION

AMENDED

Valencia Continuing Medical Education: Physicians Senate Floor Support 03/13/23
and Surgeons
Wood Physicians and Surgeons Assm. Approps  Support 04/17/23
Cmte.
Weber Athletic Trainers Sen. Business, Oppose, 07/06/23
Professions & Unless
Economic Dev. Amended
(BP&ED) Cmte.
Low Physician Assistants: Physician Sen. Approps. Oppose 06/28/23
Supervision: Exceptions Cmte.
Bauer-Kahan Out-of-State Physicians and Surgeons: Senate Floor Oppose 03/23/23
Telehealth: License Exemption
Garcia Licensed Physicians and Dentists from Senate Floor Support N/A
Mexico Pilot Program: Requirements
Garcia Licensed Physicians and Dentists from Assm. Approps  Support N/A

Mexico Pilot Program: Requirements

Cmte.

Green — For Discussion; Blue — No Discussion Needed




AB 1646

AB 1707

AB 1731

MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA - 2023 TRACKER LIST

August 21, 2023

Nguyen Physicians and Surgeons: Postgraduate Senate Floor Support 04/27/23
Training: Guest Rotations

Pacheco Health Professionals and Facilities: Adverse Sen. Judiciary Support 07/10/23
Actions Based on Another State’s Law Cmte.

Santiago CURES Database: Buprenorphine Enrollment Support N/A

Wiener HIV Preexposure Prophylaxis and Assm. Approps.  Support 06/29/23
Postexposure Prophylaxis Cmte.

Skinner Health Care Services: Legally Protected Assm. Approps.  Support 07/06/23
Health Care Activities Cmte.

Portantino Vehicles: Physician and Surgeon Reporting Assm. Approps  Oppose 04/27/23

Cmte.

Menjivar Department of Consumer Affairs: Licensee  Assembly Floor  Support 06/28/23
and Registrant Records: Name and Gender
Changes

Menijivar Board of Behavioral Sciences, Board of Assembly Floor  Neutral 06/21/23

Psychology, and Veterinary Medical Board:
Licensees’ and Registrants’ Addresses

Green — For Discussion; Blue — No Discussion Needed
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Green — For Discussion; Blue — No Discussion Needed



BILL

AB 77

AB 232
AB 254
AB 315
AB 334
AB 352
AB 360
AB 385
AB 424
AB 469
AB 477
AB 522
AB 532
AB 557
AB 567
AB 571
AB 600
AB 602
AB 633
AB 659
AB 663
AB 669
AB 677
AB 726
AB 730
AB 749

AUTHOR

Pacheco
Aguiar-Curry
Bauer-Kahan
Bauer-Kahan
Rubio
Bauer-Kahan
Gipson

Ta

Bryan

Fong, Vince
Waldron
Kalra

Lackey

Hart

Ting
Petrie-Norris
Ting

Pellerin
Patterson, Jim
Aguiar-Curry
Haney

Dixon

Addis
Patterson, Jim
Lowenthal
Irwin

MBC TRACKER Il BILLS
8/21/2023

TITLE

Vital Records: Diacritical Marks

Temporary Practice Allowances

Confidentiality of Medical Information Act: Repro./Sex Health
False Advertising: Abortions

Public Contracts: Conflicts of Interest

Health Information

Excited Delirium

Alzheimer's Disease: Public Awareness Campaign
Neurodegenerative Disease Registry

California Public Records Act Ombudsperson
Legislative Review of State Boards

State Departments: Investigations and Hearing: Administrative Subpoenas

Emergency Medical Services

Open Meetings: Local Agencies: Teleconferences
Criminal Records: Relief

Medical Malpractice Insurance

Criminal Procedure: Resentencing

California State Board of Pharmacy: Emergency Refills: Report

Nursing: Licensure: Renewal Fees: ReducedFee
Cancer Prevention Act

Pharmacy: Mobile Units

Administrative Regulations

Confidentiality of Medical Information Act

Information Practices Act of 1977: Definitions

Ca. Public Records Act: Public Agency Employees

State Agencies: Information Security: Uniform Standards

STATUS

Assm. Approps
Sen. Approps
Senate Floor
Assm. Approps
Assembly Floor
Senate Floor
Sen. Approps
Assm. Approps
Sen. Approps
Sen. Approps
Assm. B&P
Sen. Approps
Assm. Rules
Senate Floor
Sen. Approps
Sen. Approps
Sen. Approps
Sen. Rules

Sen. Approps
Sen. Approps
Sen. Floor
Assm. Rules
Assm. Rules
Assm. Privacy
Assm. Judiciary
Sen. Approps

AMENDED

03/30/23
06/19/23
08/17/23
03/14/23
06/07/23
05/18/23
03/22/23

03/23/23
07/03/23

06/19/23
06/27/23
07/03/23
03/07/23
06/19/23
06/14/23
07/03/23
06/06/23
04/12/23

03/09/23
08/14/23



BILL

AB 767
AB 786
AB 795
AB 816
AB 826
AB 883
AB 913
AB 921
AB 936
AB 1021
AB 1028
AB 1029
AB 1036
AB 1055
AB 1077
AB 1091
AB 1130
AB 1163
AB 1166
AB 1194
AB 1241
AB 1257
AB 1263
AB 1264
AB 1286
AB 1328
AB 1341
AB 1351

AUTHOR

Gipson

Bains

Flora

Haney

Chen

Mathis
Petrie-Norris
Bonta

Wood

Wicks
McKinnor
Pellerin

Bryan

Bains
Jackson
Wood
Berman

Rivas

Bains

Carrillo
Weber

Cmte. on B&P
Cmte. on B&P
Cmte. on B&P
Haney
Gipson
Berman
Haney

MBC TRACKER Il BILLS
8/21/2023

TITLE

Community Paramedicine or Triage to Alternative Destination Act
Alzheimer's and Dementia Caregiver Educ./Support Grants
Unlawful Sale of Equipment, Supplies, or Services

Minors: Consent to Medical Care

Podiatric Medicine: Continuing Education

Business Licenses: US DOD SkillBridge Program

Pharmacy Benefit Managers

Mental Health: Workforce

Dentistry: Exemptions

Controlled Substances: Rescheduling

Reporting of Crimes: Mandated Reporters

Advance Health Care Directive Form

Health Care Coverage: Emergency Medical Transport

Alchohol Drug Counselors

State Agencies and Counties: Antiracism Audits

Health Care Consolidation and Contracting Fairness Act
Substance Use Disorder

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Disparities Reduction Act
Liability for Naloxone Hydrochloride Administration

Ca Privacy Right Act: Exemptions: Abortion Services

Medi-Cal: Telehealth

Dentistry: Dental Hygiene Board of California

Bureau of Automative Repair

Acupuncture

Pharmacy

Barbering and Cosmetology: Interstate Cosmetology Licensure
Pharmacists: Opioid Antagonists: Emergency Regulations
Coroners and Medical Examiners; Reporting Drug Overdose Deaths

STATUS

Sen. Approps
Assm. Aging
Assm. Rules
Senate Floor
Chaptered
Sen. Approps
Assm. B&P
Assm. Approps
Senate Floor
Senate Floor
Sen. Approps
Assembly Floor
Assm. Health
Assm. B&P

Assm. Accountability

Assm. Health
Chaptered
Sen. Approps
Chaptered
Senate Floor
Assembly Floor
Sen. Approps
Sen. Approps
Sen. Approps
Sen. Approps
Sen. BP&ED
Senate Floor
Assm. Approps

AMENDED

06/26/23

05/18/23
03/16/23
03/16/23
05/11/23
06/06/23
06/28/23
07/03/23

03/13/23

06/28/23
03/23/23

05/24/23
07/06/23
07/11/23
07/05/23
07/13/23
06/06/23
03/29/23



BILL

AB 1363
AB 1379
AB 1398
AB 1417
AB 1462
AB 1552
AB 1557
AB 1612
AB 1619
AB 1651
AB 1670
AB 1697
AB 1712
AB 1741
AB 1759
SB 36
SB 42
SB 46
SB 58
SB 67
SB 70
SB 94
SB 259
SB 279
SB 363
SB 385
SB 411
SB 427

AUTHOR

Flora
Papan
Ramos
Wood
Patterson, Jim
Reyes
Flora
Pacheco
Sanchez
Sanchez
Gipson
Schiavo
Irwin
Waldron
Cmte. Account.
Skinner
Umberg
Roth
Wiener
Seyarto
Wiener
Cortese
Seyarto
Niello
Eggman
Atkins
Portantino
Portantino

MBC TRACKER Il BILLS
8/21/2023

TITLE

Consumer Protection

Open Meetings: Local Agencies: Teleconferences
California Dental Corps Loan Repayment Program
Elder and Dependent Adult Abuse: Mandated Reporting
Veteran Overdose Deaths

Healing Arts: Foreign Dental Schools

Pharmacy: Electronic Prescriptions

Emergency Medical Services Authority

Pharmacists: Drug Disclosures: Cannabis or Cannabidiol Interactions

Pupil Health: Emergency Medical Care: Epinephrine

Medical Referral Services: Treatment Referrals

Uniform Electronic Transactions Act

Personal Information: Data Breaches

Healing Arts: Clinical Laboratories: Personnel

State Archives

Out-of-State Criminal Charges: Abortion, Gender Affirming
Attorneys: Reporting Professional Misconduct

Controlled Substances: Treatment

Controlled Substances: Decriminalization of Hallucinogenics
Controlled Substances: Overdose Reporting

Prescription Drug Coverage

Recall and Resentencing: Special Circumstances

Reports Submitted to Legislative Commitees

Administrative Regulations: Public Participation

Facilities for Inpatient and Residential Mental Health

Physician Assistant Practice Act: Abortion by Aspiration: Training
Open Meetings: Teleconferences: Bodies with Appointed Memb.
Health Care Coverage: Antiretroviral Drugs, Devices, Products

STATUS

Assm. Rules
Assm. Local Gov
Assm. Rules
Sen. Approps
Sen. Approps
Assm. Rules
Enrollment
Senate Floor
Assm. B&P
Sen. Approps
Assm. Approps
Senate Floor
Sen. Judiciary
Senate Floor
Enroliment
Sen. Approps
Sen. Judiciary
Assm. Approps
Assm. Approps
Assm. Approps
Assm. Approps
Assm. Approps
Enroliment
Sen. Approps
Assm. Approps
Assembly Floor
Assembly Floor
Assm. Approps

AMENDED

03/23/23

06/22/23

03/23/23
08/17/23
08/17/23
03/23/23
03/30/23
04/20/23
07/10/23
04/27/23
05/25/23
04/25/23
04/10/23
06/29/23
06/29/23
07/13/23
04/24/23
06/29/23
06/20/23
06/14/23
03/21/23
05/18/23

08/14/23
08/14/23



BILL

SB 457
SB 487
SB 537
SB 582
SB 612
SB 630
SB 667
SB 669
SB 697
SB 790
SB 802
SB 816
SB 818
SB 887

AUTHOR

Menijivar
Atkins
Becker
Becker
Ochoa Bogh
Dodd

Dodd
Cortese
Hurtado
Padilla

Roth

Roth

Roth

Cmte. BP&ED

MBC TRACKER Il BILLS
8/21/2023

TITLE

Vision Care: Consent by a Minor

Abortion: Provider Protections

Open Meetings: Multijurisdictional Agencies

Health Records: EHR Vendors

Speech-Language Pathologists

Contractors State License Board: Regulation of Contractors
Healing Arts: Pregancy and Childbirth

Pets and Veterinary Services: Emotional Support Dogs
Value of Care Review

Public Records: Contracts for Goods and Services

Licensing Boards: Disqualification from Licensure: Crim Conv.

Professions and Vocations
DCA: Terms of Office: Fingerprinting
Consumer Affairs

STATUS

Enroliment

Assm. Approps
Assembly Floor
Assm. Approps
Assembly Floor
Enroliment

Assembly Floor
Assembly Floor

Assm. Insurance

Chaptered
Assm. B&P
Assm. Approps
Assm. B&P
Assembly Floor

AMENDED

03/20/23
06/22/23
08/14/23
06/29/23
06/28/23

05/24/23
06/21/23
06/21/23
03/22/23
07/12/23

04/20/23
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