MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA - 2023 TRACKER LIST August 21, 2023

BILL	AUTHOR	TITLE	STATUS	POSITION	AMENDED
SB 815	Roth	Healing Arts	Assm. Approps. Cmte.	Support, if Amended	07/12/23
AB 470	Valencia	Continuing Medical Education: Physicians and Surgeons	Senate Floor	Support	03/13/23
AB 765	Wood	Physicians and Surgeons	Assm. Approps Cmte.	Support	04/17/23
AB 796	Weber	Athletic Trainers	Sen. Business, Professions & Economic Dev. (BP&ED) Cmte.	Oppose, Unless Amended	07/06/23
AB 1070	Low	Physician Assistants: Physician Supervision: Exceptions	Sen. Approps. Cmte.	Oppose	06/28/23
AB 1369	Bauer-Kahan	Out-of-State Physicians and Surgeons: Telehealth: License Exemption	Senate Floor	Oppose	03/23/23
AB 1395	Garcia	Licensed Physicians and Dentists from Mexico Pilot Program: Requirements	Senate Floor	Support	N/A
AB 1396	Garcia	Licensed Physicians and Dentists from Mexico Pilot Program: Requirements	Assm. Approps Cmte.	Support	N/A

MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA - 2023 TRACKER LIST August 21, 2023

AB 1646	Nguyen	Physicians and Surgeons: Postgraduate Training: Guest Rotations	Senate Floor	Support	04/27/23
AB 1707	Pacheco	Health Professionals and Facilities: Adverse Actions Based on Another State's Law	Sen. Judiciary Cmte.	Support	07/10/23
AB 1731	Santiago	CURES Database: Buprenorphine	Enrollment	Support	N/A
SB 339	Wiener	HIV Preexposure Prophylaxis and Postexposure Prophylaxis	Assm. Approps. Cmte.	Support	06/29/23
SB 345	Skinner	Health Care Services: Legally Protected Health Care Activities	Assm. Approps. Cmte.	Support	07/06/23
SB 357	Portantino	Vehicles: Physician and Surgeon Reporting	Assm. Approps Cmte.	Oppose	04/27/23
SB 372	Menjivar	Department of Consumer Affairs: Licensee and Registrant Records: Name and Gender Changes	Assembly Floor	Support	06/28/23
SB 373	Menjivar	Board of Behavioral Sciences, Board of Psychology, and Veterinary Medical Board: Licensees' and Registrants' Addresses	Assembly Floor	Neutral	06/21/23

MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA - 2023 TRACKER LIST August 21, 2023

SB 544	Laird	Bagley-Keene Open Meeting Act: Teleconferencing	Assm. Approps. Cmte.	Support	08/14/23
SB 636	Cortese	Workers' Compensation: Utilization Review	Assembly Floor	Support	06/21/23
SB 784	Becker	Health Care Districts: Employment	Sen. Approps. Cmte.	Oppose	03/21/23

BILL	AUTHOR	TITLE	STATUS	AMENDED
AB 77	Pacheco	Vital Records: Diacritical Marks	Assm. Approps	03/30/23
AB 232	Aguiar-Curry	Temporary Practice Allowances	Sen. Approps	06/19/23
AB 254	Bauer-Kahan	Confidentiality of Medical Information Act: Repro./Sex Health	Senate Floor	08/17/23
AB 315	Bauer-Kahan	False Advertising: Abortions	Assm. Approps	03/14/23
AB 334	Rubio	Public Contracts: Conflicts of Interest	Assembly Floor	06/07/23
AB 352	Bauer-Kahan	Health Information	Senate Floor	05/18/23
AB 360	Gipson	Excited Delirium	Sen. Approps	03/22/23
AB 385	Та	Alzheimer's Disease: Public Awareness Campaign	Assm. Approps	
AB 424	Bryan	Neurodegenerative Disease Registry	Sen. Approps	03/23/23
AB 469	Fong, Vince	California Public Records Act Ombudsperson	Sen. Approps	07/03/23
AB 477	Waldron	Legislative Review of State Boards	Assm. B&P	
AB 522	Kalra	State Departments: Investigations and Hearing: Administrative Subpoenas	Sen. Approps	
AB 532	Lackey	Emergency Medical Services	Assm. Rules	
AB 557	Hart	Open Meetings: Local Agencies: Teleconferences	Senate Floor	06/19/23
AB 567	Ting	Criminal Records: Relief	Sen. Approps	06/27/23
AB 571	Petrie-Norris	Medical Malpractice Insurance	Sen. Approps	07/03/23
AB 600	Ting	Criminal Procedure: Resentencing	Sen. Approps	03/07/23
AB 602	Pellerin	California State Board of Pharmacy: Emergency Refills: Report	Sen. Rules	06/19/23
AB 633	Patterson, Jim	Nursing: Licensure: Renewal Fees: ReducedFee	Sen. Approps	06/14/23
AB 659	Aguiar-Curry	Cancer Prevention Act	Sen. Approps	07/03/23
AB 663	Haney	Pharmacy: Mobile Units	Sen. Floor	06/06/23
AB 669	Dixon	Administrative Regulations	Assm. Rules	04/12/23
AB 677	Addis	Confidentiality of Medical Information Act	Assm. Rules	
AB 726	Patterson, Jim	Information Practices Act of 1977: Definitions	Assm. Privacy	
AB 730	Lowenthal	Ca. Public Records Act: Public Agency Employees	Assm. Judiciary	03/09/23
AB 749	Irwin	State Agencies: Information Security: Uniform Standards	Sen. Approps	08/14/23

BILL	AUTHOR	TITLE	STATUS	AMENDED
AB 767	Gipson	Community Paramedicine or Triage to Alternative Destination Act	Sen. Approps	06/26/23
AB 786	Bains	Alzheimer's and Dementia Caregiver Educ./Support Grants	Assm. Aging	
AB 795	Flora	Unlawful Sale of Equipment, Supplies, or Services	Assm. Rules	
AB 816	Haney	Minors: Consent to Medical Care	Senate Floor	
AB 826	Chen	Podiatric Medicine: Continuing Education	Chaptered	
AB 883	Mathis	Business Licenses: US DOD SkillBridge Program	Sen. Approps	05/18/23
AB 913	Petrie-Norris	Pharmacy Benefit Managers	Assm. B&P	03/16/23
AB 921	Bonta	Mental Health: Workforce	Assm. Approps	03/16/23
AB 936	Wood	Dentistry: Exemptions	Senate Floor	05/11/23
AB 1021	Wicks	Controlled Substances: Rescheduling	Senate Floor	06/06/23
AB 1028	McKinnor	Reporting of Crimes: Mandated Reporters	Sen. Approps	06/28/23
AB 1029	Pellerin	Advance Health Care Directive Form	Assembly Floor	07/03/23
AB 1036	Bryan	Health Care Coverage: Emergency Medical Transport	Assm. Health	
AB 1055	Bains	Alchohol Drug Counselors	Assm. B&P	03/13/23
AB 1077	Jackson	State Agencies and Counties: Antiracism Audits	Assm. Accountability	
AB 1091	Wood	Health Care Consolidation and Contracting Fairness Act	Assm. Health	
AB 1130	Berman	Substance Use Disorder	Chaptered	
AB 1163	Rivas	Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Disparities Reduction Act	Sen. Approps	06/28/23
AB 1166	Bains	Liability for Naloxone Hydrochloride Administration	Chaptered	03/23/23
AB 1194	Carrillo	Ca Privacy Right Act: Exemptions: Abortion Services	Senate Floor	
AB 1241	Weber	Medi-Cal: Telehealth	Assembly Floor	05/24/23
AB 1257	Cmte. on B&P	Dentistry: Dental Hygiene Board of California	Sen. Approps	07/06/23
AB 1263	Cmte. on B&P	Bureau of Automative Repair	Sen. Approps	07/11/23
AB 1264	Cmte. on B&P	Acupuncture	Sen. Approps	07/05/23
AB 1286	Haney	Pharmacy	Sen. Approps	07/13/23
AB 1328	Gipson	Barbering and Cosmetology: Interstate Cosmetology Licensure	Sen. BP&ED	06/06/23
AB 1341	Berman	Pharmacists: Opioid Antagonists: Emergency Regulations	Senate Floor	03/29/23
AB 1351	Haney	Coroners and Medical Examiners; Reporting Drug Overdose Deaths	Assm. Approps	

BILL	AUTHOR	TITLE	STATUS	AMENDED
AB 1363	Flora	Consumer Protection	Assm. Rules	
AB 1379	Papan	Open Meetings: Local Agencies: Teleconferences	Assm. Local Gov	03/23/23
AB 1398	Ramos	California Dental Corps Loan Repayment Program	Assm. Rules	
AB 1417	Wood	Elder and Dependent Adult Abuse: Mandated Reporting	Sen. Approps	06/22/23
AB 1462	Patterson, Jim	Veteran Overdose Deaths	Sen. Approps	
AB 1552	Reyes	Healing Arts: Foreign Dental Schools	Assm. Rules	03/23/23
AB 1557	Flora	Pharmacy: Electronic Prescriptions	Enrollment	08/17/23
AB 1612	Pacheco	Emergency Medical Services Authority	Senate Floor	08/17/23
AB 1619	Sanchez	Pharmacists: Drug Disclosures: Cannabis or Cannabidiol Interactions	Assm. B&P	03/23/23
AB 1651	Sanchez	Pupil Health: Emergency Medical Care: Epinephrine	Sen. Approps	03/30/23
AB 1670	Gipson	Medical Referral Services: Treatment Referrals	Assm. Approps	04/20/23
AB 1697	Schiavo	Uniform Electronic Transactions Act	Senate Floor	07/10/23
AB 1712	Irwin	Personal Information: Data Breaches	Sen. Judiciary	04/27/23
AB 1741	Waldron	Healing Arts: Clinical Laboratories: Personnel	Senate Floor	05/25/23
AB 1759	Cmte. Account.	State Archives	Enrollment	04/25/23
SB 36	Skinner	Out-of-State Criminal Charges: Abortion, Gender Affirming	Sen. Approps	04/10/23
SB 42	Umberg	Attorneys: Reporting Professional Misconduct	Sen. Judiciary	06/29/23
SB 46	Roth	Controlled Substances: Treatment	Assm. Approps	06/29/23
SB 58	Wiener	Controlled Substances: Decriminalization of Hallucinogenics	Assm. Approps	07/13/23
SB 67	Seyarto	Controlled Substances: Overdose Reporting	Assm. Approps	04/24/23
SB 70	Wiener	Prescription Drug Coverage	Assm. Approps	06/29/23
SB 94	Cortese	Recall and Resentencing: Special Circumstances	Assm. Approps	06/20/23
SB 259	Seyarto	Reports Submitted to Legislative Commitees	Enrollment	06/14/23
SB 279	Niello	Administrative Regulations: Public Participation	Sen. Approps	03/21/23
SB 363	Eggman	Facilities for Inpatient and Residential Mental Health	Assm. Approps	05/18/23
SB 385	Atkins	Physician Assistant Practice Act: Abortion by Aspiration: Training	Assembly Floor	
SB 411	Portantino	Open Meetings: Teleconferences: Bodies with Appointed Memb.	Assembly Floor	08/14/23
SB 427	Portantino	Health Care Coverage: Antiretroviral Drugs, Devices, Products	Assm. Approps	08/14/23

BILL	AUTHOR	TITLE	STATUS	AMENDED
SB 457	Menjivar	Vision Care: Consent by a Minor	Enrollment	03/20/23
SB 487	Atkins	Abortion: Provider Protections	Assm. Approps	06/22/23
SB 537	Becker	Open Meetings: Multijurisdictional Agencies	Assembly Floor	08/14/23
SB 582	Becker	Health Records: EHR Vendors	Assm. Approps	06/29/23
SB 612	Ochoa Bogh	Speech-Language Pathologists	Assembly Floor	06/28/23
SB 630	Dodd	Contractors State License Board: Regulation of Contractors	Enrollment	
SB 667	Dodd	Healing Arts: Pregancy and Childbirth	Assembly Floor	05/24/23
SB 669	Cortese	Pets and Veterinary Services: Emotional Support Dogs	Assembly Floor	06/21/23
SB 697	Hurtado	Value of Care Review	Assm. Insurance	06/21/23
SB 790	Padilla	Public Records: Contracts for Goods and Services	Chaptered	03/22/23
SB 802	Roth	Licensing Boards: Disqualification from Licensure: Crim Conv.	Assm. B&P	
SB 816	Roth	Professions and Vocations	Assm. Approps	07/12/23
SB 818	Roth	DCA: Terms of Office: Fingerprinting	Assm. B&P	
SB 887	Cmte. BP&ED	Consumer Affairs	Assembly Floor	04/20/23